
Diploma of Interior Design MSF50218
Deposit	 $   1, 495
Term 1	 $   5,500
Term 2	 $   5,500
Term 3	 $   6,250
Term 4	 $   6,245
Diploma (12 months)	 $ 24,990*

Advanced Diploma of Interior Design MSF60118
Term 5	 $   5,000
Term 6	 $   5,000
Advanced Diploma (12 months)	 $ 34,990*

International Fee Schedule
2019 - 2020

Semester 2, 2019 Public holidays for 2019

Term 1 : Monday 22 July to Friday 27 September Labour Day (NSW): Monday 7 October

Term 2: Monday 14 October to Friday 13 December

Semester 1, 2020 Public holidays for 2020

Term 3 : Tuesday 28 January to Thursday 9 April Australia Day: Monday 27 January

Term 4 : Monday 27 April to Friday 26 June Easter: Friday 10 April and Monday 13 April

Term 5: Monday 20 July to Friday 25 September Queens Birthday: Monday 8 June

Term 6: Monday 12 October to Friday 11 December Labour Day (NSW): Monday 5 October

Note
* All prices listed are in AUD
Payments are due on the first day of each term


